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LAWS OF MARYLAND

State Parks

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

- (9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

Patuxent (Howard and
County):

State share for land acquisition....

Montgomery

Seneca (Montgomery County):
State share for land acquisition....

Gunpowder (Baltimore County):
State share for land acquisition....

Patapsco (Baltimore County):
State share for land acquisition....

Susquehanna (Harford County):
Land acquisition....................

Calvert Cliffs (Calvert County):
State share for land acgquisition....

Tuckahoe (Caroline County):
State share for land acquisition....

Fort Frederick (Washington County):
Land acquisition.........ccoovuuennnn
Greenbrier (Washington County):

Land acquisition...........coouuenn.

Rocky Gap (Allegany County):
Land acquisition.......ceoeeueeeunenns

Cunningham Falls (Frederick County):
Land acquisition....... ...

Rosaryville (Prince George's County):
State share for land acquisition....

Deer Creek (Harford County):
Land acquisition............ccoeu.nn

St. Mary's River (St. Mary's County):
Land acquisition.............co.u..,

Sub-Total (State Parks)...........

State Forests

(1)

Green Ridge (Allegany County):

Ch. 530

$ 1,000,000
700, 000
500,000
200,000
500,000
300,000
100,000

{147,000]
146,135

100,000
100,000
100,000
200,000

30,000
300,000

${4,277,000]
4,276,135



