## State Parks

(1)	Patuxent (Howard and Montgomery	
	County): State share for land acquisition	\$ 1,000,000
(2)	Seneca (Montgomery County): State share for land acquisition	700,000
(3)	Gunpowder (Baltimore County): State share for land acquisition	500,000
(4)	Patapsco (Baltimore County): State share for land acquisition	200,000
(5)	Susquehanna (Harford County): Land acquisition	500,000
(6)	Calvert Cliffs (Calvert County): State share for land acquisition	300,000
(7)	Tuckahoe (Caroline County): State share for land acquisition	100,000
(8)	Fort Frederick (Washington County): Land acquisition	[147,000] 146,135
(9)	Greenbrier (Washington County): Land acquisition	100,000
(10)	Rocky Gap (Allegany County): Land acquisition	100,000
(11)	Cunningham Falls (Frederick County): Land acquisition	100,000
(12)	Rosaryville (Prince George's County): State share for land acquisition	200,000
(13)	Deer Creek (Harford County): Land acquisition	30,000
(14)	St. Mary's River (St. Mary's County): Land acquisition	300,000
	Sub-Total (State Parks)	\$[4,277,000] 4,276,135

## State Forests

(1) Green Ridge (Allegany County):